GPCA-1

VERSION 0007




GPCA-1

HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHERET

PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHERET

Qty.

Al. M12X70 HEX HEAD BOLT -———--——————————- [epcs]| A [1PCS] B [1PCS]
A2. 5/16”X1” HEX HEAD BOLT ~———-——-——————- [2PCs]
Bl. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT —-—---——mmmmmmm - [2Pcs]
Cl. M12 (ID)WASHER —————————mmmmmmmmm e [2PCS] =
C2. 5/16” WASHER-———— - mmmm e [2PCS] /\
C3. 5/16” SPRING WASHER ————————————————- - [2Pcs]
Al A2

2 &
B1

®
c1 C2 C3

® e

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20




GPCA-1

CRXR

B1XQ

PAGE 2






